
Scorecard
Hosted By: Navy

Date: Feb. 11, 2016
Location: Annapolis, MD

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Navy 2297 2339 4636

2 West Virginia 2333 2381 4714

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Jean-Pierre Lucas West Virginia 586 598 1184

2 Meelis Kiisk West Virginia 590 592 1182

3 Michael Bamsey West Virginia 588 590 1178

4 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 582 596 1178

5 Patrick Sunderman West Virginia 584 593 1177

6 Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia 581 594 1175

7 Will Anti West Virginia 580 592 1172

8 Dan Jonas Navy 586 582 1168

9 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 576 590 1166

10 Jodi Cull-Host Navy 577 588 1165
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Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Meelis Kiisk West Virginia 590 592 1182

2 Michael Bamsey West Virginia 588 590 1178

3 Jean-Pierre Lucas West Virginia 586 598 1184

4 Dan Jonas Navy 586 582 1168

5 Patrick Sunderman West Virginia 584 593 1177

6 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 582 596 1178

7 Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia 581 594 1175

8 Will Anti West Virginia 580 592 1172

9 Jodi Cull-Host Navy 577 588 1165

10 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 576 590 1166

11 Zach Gibson Navy 571 585 1156

12 Erika Hoffman Navy 566 590 1156

13 Josh Watson Navy 563 580 1143

14 Nash Richardson Navy 562 574 1136

15 Thomas Sarant Navy 557 578 1135

16 Maggie Guetersloh Navy 548 568 1116

17 Cassandra Suter Navy 545 570 1115

18 Brandon Pippin Navy 541 584 1125

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Jean-Pierre Lucas West Virginia 586 598 1184

2 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 582 596 1178

3 Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia 581 594 1175

4 Patrick Sunderman West Virginia 584 593 1177

5 Meelis Kiisk West Virginia 590 592 1182

6 Will Anti West Virginia 580 592 1172

7 Michael Bamsey West Virginia 588 590 1178

8 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 576 590 1166

9 Erika Hoffman Navy 566 590 1156

10 Jodi Cull-Host Navy 577 588 1165

11 Zach Gibson Navy 571 585 1156

12 Brandon Pippin Navy 541 584 1125

13 Dan Jonas Navy 586 582 1168

14 Josh Watson Navy 563 580 1143

15 Thomas Sarant Navy 557 578 1135

16 Nash Richardson Navy 562 574 1136

17 Cassandra Suter Navy 545 570 1115

18 Maggie Guetersloh Navy 548 568 1116

Smallbore Air Rifle

Navy K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.
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Jodi Cull-Host 91 97 100 100 93 96 577 98 98 99 97 97 99 588 1165

Zach Gibson 96 96 98 97 94 90 571 97 98 97 95 99 99 585 1156

Maggie Guetersloh 92 91 97 96 86 86 548 92 94 98 96 92 96 568 1116

Erika Hoffman 93 97 94 97 91 94 566 98 99 97 100 99 97 590 1156

Dan Jonas 100 93 100 99 97 97 586 95 98 98 98 98 95 582 1168

Brandon Pippin 80 87 99 97 86 92 541 97 99 96 97 98 97 584 1125

Nash Richardson 90 93 96 95 93 95 562 97 94 95 96 97 95 574 1136

Thomas Sarant 92 94 96 97 90 88 557 95 98 98 96 94 97 578 1135

Cassandra Suter 89 89 96 95 86 90 545 96 96 93 97 93 95 570 1115

Josh Watson 97 97 93 99 89 88 563 97 98 95 98 96 96 580 1143

2297 2339 4636

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Will Anti 94 95 100 100 97 94 580 98 99 98 99 100 98 592 1172

Michael Bamsey 100 98 100 99 94 97 588 96 100 99 99 99 97 590 1178

Elizabeth Gratz 95 95 97 97 95 97 576 98 99 100 100 96 97 590 1166

Meelis Kiisk 97 99 100 100 99 95 590 99 99 99 99 97 99 592 1182

Jean-Pierre Lucas 97 97 100 99 97 96 586 100 99 100 99 100 100 598 1184

Garrett Spurgeon 96 98 98 98 98 93 581 100 97 99 100 100 98 594 1175

Patrick Sunderman 97 98 99 99 96 95 584 100 98 98 100 99 98 593 1177

Ginny Thrasher 96 98 98 97 96 97 582 97 100 100 99 100 100 596 1178

2333 2381 4714
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